APO
10 HE & 15
JRLITE® | Website:  www.jrlite.com
Email: info@jrlite.com  | Tel: +86 755 2160 1337
Building  A, Jingchengda  lndustrial  Park, ShiyanStreet,  Shenzhen,  China
Version: JAN. 2026 | Reserve technical  changes  without notice
What is APO series?
APO Series represents  the "Hybrid Masterpiece"  of linear lighting—fusing the reliability  of an SMD core with the flawless  uniformity  of

OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
Aluminium  Profile
Order Code AC107-AP - SA
Dimension 1000x11.7x5.8mm/
39.37"x0.46"x0.23"(LxWxH)
Material aluminium
Color silver
1mtr/pcs  curved aluminium  profile for surface application
Order Code AC107-CR
Dimension 1000x11.7x5.8mm/
39.37"x0.46"x0.23"(LxWxH)
Material aluminium
Color silver
1mtr/pcs  curved aluminium  profile for surface application
Order Code AC107-AP-EA
Dimension 1000x11.7x5.8mm/
39.37"x0.46"x0.23"(LxWxH)
Material aluminium
Color silver
1mtr/pcs  aluminium  profile for embeded  application
Order Code AC107-AP-SF
Dimension 1000x11.7x9.1mm/
39.37"x0.46"x0.36"(LxWxH)
Material aluminium
Color silver
1mtr/pcs  aluminium  profile for concealed  embeded  application
Order Code AC107-AP - BA
Dimension 1000x12.3x14mm/
39.37"x0.48"x0.55"(LxWxH)
Material aluminium
Color silver
1mtr/pcs  aluminium  profile for baffle application
Order Code AC107-VP
Dimension 1000x8.27x15.41mm/
39.37"x0.33"x0.61"(LxWxH)
Material aluminium
Color silver
1mtr/pcs  triangular  corner profile with 2 clips and 2 screws
Order Code AC107-45P
Dimension 1000x0.69x10mm/
39.37"x17.6"x0.39"(LxWxH)
Material aluminium
Color silver

Max. Production  Length     20m
APO15-24-SPI-RGBW930 -095
ORDER CODE
SERIES  NAME BENDING
DIR
VOLTAGE CONTROL
MODE
RA CCT WATTAGE LENGTH CABLE  ENTRY
APO 15 T 24=DC24V SPI RGBW927=RGBW2700K  RA90 095=9.5W/M 05000=5M F=FRONT
RGBW930=RGBW3000K  RA90
RGBW940=RGBW4000K  RA90
APO · The Future Star of Indoor Lighting 09
15±0.2mm
Cross section
7.4±0.2mm